Place Bib#
1 138
2 175
3 165
4 172
5 169
6 177
7 183
8 156
9 188
10 116
11 132
12 190
13 139
14 173
15 103
16 157
17 178
18 108
19 167
20 152
21 174
22 182
23 126
24 163
25 179
26 118
27 133
28 164
29 176
30 109
31 113
32 147
33 107
34 101
35 102
36 105
37 121
38 170
39 115
40 144
41 142
42 195
43 154
44 189
45 194

Name

Jonathan Murphy
Ryan Dickson
Jeff Simpkins

Brenden Morgan

Conner Posten
Samuel Costa
Jose Gonzalez
Allyn Wollard
Harold Cunningham

Rodney Gray

Cristy Mahan
Sherry Thomas
Ronald Rafferty

Chris Bryant

Rance Burger
Jason Woolery
Brittany McGehee

Briar Crane

Joshua Harrison
Jonah Vallejos
Mark Winters

Taylor Mayfield

Nicki Jesky
Kevin Lassley

Eric McGehee
Marcus Grisham
Madeline Miller
Janet Simpkins
Jeremy Crocker

Stephanie Davenport

Layne Eckhardt

Jennifer Taylor

Cheri Crane
Amber Bays

Dennis Blauvelt
Shannon Campbell

Kirk Hawkins
Brett Posten
Angie Foster

Holly Reardon
Justin Randle
Courtney Clancy

Jeff Williams
Dean Arens
Susan Clancy

Duck Waddle 5K Overall Results
Saturday, June 30, 2012

Start
7:00:46
7:00:46
7:00:46
7:00:46
7:00:49
7:00:46
7:00:46
7:00:46
7:00:46
7:00:46
7:00:46
7:00:46
7:00:46
7:00:47
7:00:47
7:00:47
7:00:51
7:00:46
7:00:52
7:00:53
7:00:56
7:00:46
7:00:50
7:00:51
7:00:46
7:00:54
7:00:54
7:00:47
7:00:47
7:00:51
7:00:55
7:00:49
7:00:50
7:00:54
7:00:47
7:00:49
7:00:48
7:00:59
7:00:53
7:00:52
7:00:48
7:00:49
7:00:50
7:00:55
7:00:49

Finish  Total
7:17:57 0:17:11
7:20:12 0:19:26
7:20:24 0:19:38
7:20:57 0:20:11
7:21:19 0:20:30
7:21:34 0:20:48
7:21:58 0:21:12
7:22:21 0:21:35
7:23:00 0:22:14
7:23:17 0:22:31
7:23:30 0:22:44
7:23:41 0:22:55
7:24:03 0:23:17
7:24:09 0:23:22
7:24:18 0:23:31
7:24:19 0:23:32
7:24:33 0:23:42
7:25:00 0:24:14
7:25:08 0:24:16
7:25:11 0:24:18
7:25:24 0:24:28
7:25:50 0:25:04
7:25:55 0:25:05
7:26:20 0:25:29
7:26:16 0:25:30
7:26:31 0:25:37
7:26:39 0:25:45
7:26:32 0:25:45
7:27:11 0:26:24
7:27:25 0:26:34
7:27:31 0:26:36
7:27:34 0:26:45
7:28:11 0:27:21
7:28:34 0:27:40
7:28:37 0:27:50
7:28:39 0:27:50
7:28:51 0:28:03
7:29:14 0:28:15
7:29:09 0:28:16
7:29:11 0:28:19
7:29:11 0:28:23
7:29:29 0:28:40
7:29:31 0:28:41
7:29:53 0:28:58
7:29:52 0:29:03

Pace
5:33
6:16
6:20
6:31
6:37
6:43
6:50
6:58
7:10
7:16
7:20
7:24
7:31
7:32
7:35
7:35
7:39
7:49
7:50
7:50
7:54
8:05
8:05
8:13
8:14
8:16
8:18
8:18
8:31
8:34
8:35
8:38
8:49
8:55
8:59
8:59
9:03
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:15
9:15
9:21
9:22

Age Gender

16
18
50
15
13
14
30
60
49
49
23
48
50
34
28
33
28
12
13
14
56
19
33
46
31
34
18
50
33
30
27
40
40
30
63
48
62
9
42
14
14
17
45
51
41
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Timed by

City
Long Lane
Rogersville

Ozark
Nixa
Ozark
Buford

Nixa

Nixa
Mt. Vernon
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield

Ozark
Ozark
Ozark
Ozark
Reeds Spring
Ozark
Rio Rancho
Ozark
Springfield
Ozark
Rogersville
Ozark
Springfield
Nixa
Ozark
Preston
Springfield
Springfield
Ozark
Republic
Nixa
Ozark
Nixa
Nixa
Ozark
Ozark
Mentor
Ozark
Ozark

Nixa

Brookline
Ozark

tN

ow
Promotions



Place Bib#
46 104
47 131
48 186
49 187
50 117
51 158
52 161
53 168
54 130
55 137
56 136
57 135
58 143
59 153
60 125
61 149
62 181
63 184
64 127
65 148
66 160
67 134
68 106
69 180
70 150
71 119
72 185
73 140
74 141
75 100
76 145
77 162
78 124
79 146
80 112
81 129
82 151
83 171
84 193
85 191
86 192
87 166
88 128
89 120
90 196
91 197

Name

Tresea Campbell

Dick Linn
Kim Scott
Eric Scott

Shannon Grisham

Dee Thomas

Daniel Shultz

Kama Posten

Mark Lepper

Julie Murphy

Morgan Miller
Monica Miller
Lorna Reardon
Dixie Vaughn

Natalie Hunter
Liberty Todd

Marilyn Grier

Chancellor Coger
Nicole Johnson-Chavez

Nickol Todd
Bob Buck
Gary Miller

Stephanie Cloyd

Annette Rowe
Herschel Todd
Janelle Haik
Lee Grant
Rance Randle
Amy Randle
Brent Barnett
Shay Sechler
Randy Schler
Aaron Hicks
Robin Sechler
Jordyn Dixson

Kathryn Lepper

Lisa Ulrich
Laura Gates

Catherine Nacy

Kara Grant
Calee Hartman
Lane Harrison
Alex Lepper
Rebecca Hair
Tiffany Hart
Jaclyn Dias

Duck Waddle 5K Overall Results
Saturday, June 30, 2012

Start
7:00:48
7:00:50
7:00:48
7:00:47
7:00:54
7:00:50
7:00:50
7:01:00
7:00:48
7:00:49
7:00:55
7:00:55
7:00:53
7:00:53
7:00:55
7:00:52
7:00:51
7:00:46
7:00:51
7:00:53
7:00:52
7:00:54
7:00:52
7:00:51
7:00:56
7:00:56
7:00:53
7:00:50
7:00:50
7:00:57
7:00:48
7:00:49
7:00:52
7:00:49
7:00:51
7:00:48
7:00:57
7:01:00
7:00:54
7:00:54
7:00:54
7:00:53
7:00:48
7:00:58
7:00:58
7:00:58

Finish
7:30:03
7:30:18
7:30:24
7:30:32
7:31:02
7:31:01
7:31:01
7:31:19
7:31:18
7:31:39
7:31:53
7:32:11
7:32:27
7:32:58
7:33:12
7:33:09
7:33:28
7:33:28
7:33:35
7:33:52
7:33:59
7:34:13
7:35:29
7:35:29
7:35:53
7:36:27
7:37:08
7:37:45
7:37:45
7:38:07
7:37:58
7:37:59
7:38:09
7:38:40
7:39:27
7:39:26
7:40:10
7:40:35
7:41:08
7:41:19
7:41:19
7:41:28
7:46:07
7:52:58
8:05:34
8:05:34

Total
0:29:15
0:29:28
0:29:36
0:29:45
0:30:08
0:30:11
0:30:11
0:30:19
0:30:30
0:30:50
0:30:58
0:31:16
0:31:34
0:32:05
0:32:17
0:32:17
0:32:37
0:32:42
0:32:44
0:32:59
0:33:07
0:33:19
0:34:37
0:34:38
0:34:57
0:35:31
0:36:15
0:36:55
0:36:55
0:37:10
0:37:10
0:37:10
0:37:17
0:37:51
0:38:36
0:38:38
0:39:13
0:39:35
0:40:14
0:40:25
0:40:25
0:40:35
0:45:19
0:52:00
1:04:36
1:04:36

Pace
9:26
9:30
9:33
9:36
9:43
9:44
9:44
9:47
9:50
9:57
9:59
10:05
10:11
10:21
10:25
10:25
10:31
10:33
10:34
10:38
10:41
10:45
11:10
11:10
11:16
11:27
11:42
11:55
11:55
11:59
11:59
11:59
12:02
12:13
12:27
12:28
12:39
12:46
12:59
13:02
13:02
13:05
14:37
16:46
20:50
20:50

Age Gender
56
60
37
11
34
37
47
32
42
48
20
50
41
30
27
9
66
12
28
37
37
50
40
65
53
28
32
34
33
52
21
48
18
47
18
9
30
37
29
27
29
42
14
43
37
26
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Timed by
City
Ozark
Ozark
Ozark
Ozark
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Ozark
Springfield
Long Lane
Nixa
Nixa
Mentor
Republic

Ozark
Springfield
Nixa
Springfield
Ozark
Olathe
Nixa
Crane
Springfield
Wellington
Ozark
Nixa
Ozark
Ozark
Nixa

Brighton

tNow
Promotions

Mountain Grove

Mountain Grove

Springfield
Ozark
Nixa
Nixa
Ozark
Springfield
Ozark
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Ozark



Duck Waddle 5K Overall Results

Saturday, June 30, 2012 Timed by %s
Place Bib# Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender City
92 111 Greg Davis 7:00:59 8:11:26 1:10:27 22:44 49 M Nashville

93 110 Donna Davis 7:00:59 8:11:28 1:10:29 22:44 50 F Nashville



